vk W

W 0o~ O

10

11
12
13
14
15

Intro: SEVENTIES: ‘This is the modern world’

Part One: Hang On To Yourself: 1970-74

THE HEATH YEARS: ‘The party on the left is now
the party on the right’

RIVALS: ‘This town ain’t big enough for both of us
ENVIRONMENT: ‘All Ineed is the air that I breathe’

i

VIOLENCE: It's the only thing that’ll make you see sense

UNIONS: ‘I can ruin the government’s plan’

Part Two: Golden Years: 1974-76

THE WILSON YEARS: ‘Did you miss me?
OPPOSITION: ‘I think I got something to say to you’
OBSCENITY: ‘I wanna take dirty pictures of you’
NOSTALGIA: ‘Driving me backwards'’

EUROPE: ‘This year we're off to sunny Spain’

Part Three: Sense of Doubt: 1976-79

THE CALLAGHAN YEARS: ‘Falling apart at the seams’
RACE: ‘Twas born here just like you’

FRINGES: ‘It's coming some time, so maybe...’
SEXUALITIES: ‘The buggers are legal now’

CRISIS: ‘Sending out an S.0.S.

Outro: FALKLANDS: ‘Dignity is valuable...’

References
Bibliography
Credits
Acknowledgements
Index

ix

26
43
59
77

93
112

131
147
164

181
205
226

241
256

273

279
295
307
308
309



