## Contents

	Intro: SEVENTIES: "This is the modern world"	1X
	Part One: Hang On To Yourself: 1970-74	
1	THE HEATH YEARS: 'The party on the left is now	
	the party on the right'	3
2	RIVALS: 'This town ain't big enough for both of us'	26
3	ENVIRONMENT: 'All I need is the air that I breathe'	43
4	VIOLENCE: 'It's the only thing that'll make you see sense'	59
5	UNIONS: 'I can ruin the government's plan'	77
	Part Two: Golden Years: 1974-76	
6	THE WILSON YEARS: 'Did you miss me?'	93
7	OPPOSITION: 'I think I got something to say to you'	112
8	OBSCENITY: 'I wanna take dirty pictures of you'	131
9	NOSTALGIA: 'Driving me backwards'	147
10	EUROPE: 'This year we're off to sunny Spain'	164
	Part Three: Sense of Doubt: 1976-79	
11	THE CALLAGHAN YEARS: 'Falling apart at the seams'	181
12	RACE: 'I was born here just like you'	205
13	FRINGES: 'It's coming some time, so maybe'	226
14	SEXUALITIES: 'The buggers are legal now'	241
15	CRISIS: 'Sending out an S.O.S.'	256
	Outro: FALKLANDS: 'Dignity is valuable'	273
	References	279
	Bibliography	295
	Credits	307
	Acknowledgements	308
	Index	309